
Judge's Signatures

Level 7 State 2016
Meet Results
Apr 1-3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 8/14/2016 7:00:34 PM

Women / 7 / Sr A1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mercedes Gonzales467
Empire

9.750 9.550 9.8009.550 38.650
1 4T 2 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Neylon473
HGA

9.650 9.750 9.5509.300 38.250
2* 1 7 4T 2T

2T

Riley Henderson470
AcroTex

9.650 9.600 9.5009.500 38.250
2* 2T 4 7T 2T

2T

Bailee Broadus456
TEGA

9.150 9.550 9.5509.450 37.700
9 4T 5T 4T 4 

4 

Mia Ristaino427
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.600 9.8008.900 37.550
8 2T 11T 1T 5 

5 

Paige Pace474
Basels Gym

9.000 9.525 9.2759.625 37.425
13 7 1 14 6 

6 

Mandy Green433
WCC

9.500 9.450 9.4758.950 37.375
4 8 10 10 7 

7 

Phoenix Cosley480
Platinum/PGA

9.400 9.550 9.5008.900 37.350
5 4T 11T 7* 8T

8T

Anna Pearce471
Crenshaw

9.050 9.350 9.5009.450 37.350
10T 9 5T 7* 8T

8T

Allison Landry440
Legacy

8.700 9.200 9.6009.100 36.600
16 10 9 3 10 

10 

Grace Pollock449
Discover

9.375 9.000 9.3258.850 36.550
6T 12 13T 12T 11 

11 

Alexis Oatley422
J&R Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.2508.850 36.300
10T 11 13T 15 12 

12 

Caroline Dobbs482
Bannon's

9.050 8.250 9.4009.125 35.825
10T 14 8 11 13 

13 

Kiera Kruger417
Mary Jane's

8.950 8.200 8.7509.525 35.425
14 15 3 16 14 

14 

Sierra Caldwell475
Capital

9.375 8.875 9.3257.450 35.025
6T 13 16 12T 15 

15 

Claire Spiller416
Powersports

8.800 7.700 9.5258.200 34.225
15 16 15 6 16 

16 
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